

Ref-CWPL/BBT-18/112
Dated: 24/03/2018

To
THE MANAGING DIRECTOR
HOTEL GRAND PARK
Barishal, Bangladesh

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Offer for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of Bus-bar trunking system for your Project.

PART A: LOCAL PART					
SL No	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price in BDT	Total price in BDT
01)	Offer for supply of Busbar Trunking Items as per attached technical specification	1	Lot	900,000.00	900,000.00
TOTAL PRICE IN BDT PART A					900,000.00

PART B: INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING OF BBT					
SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price in BDT	Total price in BDT
02)	-Offer for installation, testing & commissioning of the above BBT with Hanging material.	1	Job	220,000.00	220,000.00
TOTAL PRICE IN BDT PART B					220,000.00

GRAND TOTAL PRICE IN BDT PART-A + B					1,120,000.00
-------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--------------

The following works/supply are not in our scope:

1. Any Civil / Structural / Bridge work
2. TOB to BBT/DB/ M/C Connecting Cable.

Terms & Conditions:

- 01) Offer Validity : Our offer will remain valid for a period of 30 days from the date of this offer.
- 02) Brand: EAE,
- 03) Country of Origin: Turkey.
- 04) Delivery Time : 120 Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
- 05) Payment : 100% Advanced with WO.
- 06) Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 2 years from the date of delivery.

Thanking you.

Yours very truly,
Cross World Power Ltd.

Md. Moshir Rahman
Asst. General Manager
Mobile : 01755 514 703

The following approval item no. 1 only

approve had price & cost of work shall be as told to Mr. Chelmsman. he shall be completely up to 850000

25/8/2018

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD



REF : CWPL-BBT/0055/18F

DATE : Mar 19, 2018

Hotel Grand Park
Barisal.

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Sale Offer for supply of Busbar Trunking Spare Items.

SL #	Code	Product Name	Unit	Price (BDT)	Qty.	Total Price(BDT)
1)	3028250	KOA 0554-II-B1-500 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	Pcs.	8,514.31	1.00	8,514.31
2)	3026942	KOA 0554-II-L-500 A-LEFT ELBOW-4W	Pcs.	7,567.63	1.00	7,567.63
3)	3026392	KOA 0554-II-STD-500 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	6,225.42	39.00	242,791.38
4)	1004265	KO-5AI HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	Pcs.	234.04	25.00	5,851.00
5)	3029902	KO-II-1AI/2Cu END CLOSER	Pcs.	1,029.77	1.00	1,029.77
6)	3025160	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	Set	122.87	105.00	12,901.35
7)	3016504	KXP 1650-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-4W (Equipped with ABB brand 1SDA067418R1_XT1N 160/TMD/In=160A MCCB)	Pcs.	20,314.52	1.00	20,314.52
8)	3027052	KOA 0554-II-A-500 A-DOWNWARDS ELBOW-4W	Pcs.	7,567.63	1.00	7,567.63
9)	3027162	KOA 0554-II-Y-500 A-UPWARDS ELBOW-4W	Pcs.	7,567.63	2.00	15,135.26
10)	3026502-1.9	KOA 0554-II-X-500 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=1900, Quantity=1)	Meter	6,847.96	1.90	13,011.12
11)	3026502-1.35	KOA 0554-II-X-500 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=1350, Quantity=1)	Meter	6,847.96	1.35	9,244.75
12)	3026502-0.52	KOA 0554-II-X-500 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=520, Quantity=1)	Meter	6,847.96	0.52	3,560.94
13)	3026502-2.48	KOA 0554-II-X-500 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=2480, Quantity=1)	Meter	6,847.96	2.48	16,982.94
14)	3026462-2.38	KOA 0154-II-X-160 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=2380, Quantity=2)	Meter	6,847.96	4.76	32,596.29
15)	3028140	KOA 0554-II-DDT-500 A-VERTICAL EXPANSION-4W	Pcs.	5,677.77	4.00	22,711.08
16)	3028900	KOA 0554-II-RD1-500 A-REDUCTION-4W	Pcs.	8,143.36	1.00	8,143.36
17)	3026462-2.38	KOA 0154-II-X-160 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=2380 Quantity=3)	Meter	3,964.61	7.14	28,307.32
18)	3028100	KOA 0154-II-DDT-160 A-VERTICAL EXPANSION-4W	Pcs.	2,801.44	2.00	5,602.88
19)	3030192	KOP 1651-II-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W (Equipped with ABB brand 1SDA067412R1_XT1N 160/TMD/In=40A MCCB)	Pcs.	19,734.11	3.00	59,202.33
20)	3030193	KOP 2551-II-250 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W (Equipped with ABB brand 1SDA068058R1_XT3N 250/TMD/In=200A MCCB)	Pcs.	32,999.40	1.00	32,999.40
21)	3025098	KAP 0405-BB-40 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,130.40	3.00	3,391.20
22)	3024413	KAP 0405-FD-40 A-FLEXIBLE ELBOW-5W	Pcs.	2,818.99	18.00	50,741.82
23)	3025074	KAP 0404-STD-40 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	891.69	126.00	112,352.94
24)	3025090-2.0	KAP 0404-X-40 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=2000, Quantity=6)	Meter	1,070.73	12.00	12,848.76
25)	3025090-1.8	KAP 0404-X-40 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=1800, Quantity=9)	Meter	1,070.73	16.20	17,345.83
26)	3025090-1.2	KAP 0404-X-40 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=1200, Quantity=3)	Meter	1,070.73	3.60	3,854.63
27)	3025090-2.4	KAP 0404-X-40 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (X=2400, Quantity=3)	Meter	1,070.73	7.20	7,709.26
28)	3025109	KAP-32 A- TAP-OFF BOX WITH MCB (EMPTY) (Equipped with 1 PC X ABB MCB/6kA SH 202-C25 25A_MCB)	Pcs.	2,432.83	39.00	94,880.37
29)	1004190	KAM/KAP LIGHT FITTING/UNIVERSAL FIXING BRACKET	Set	84.25	110.00	9,267.50

Plot 1/B, Road 09, Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh | p: (880 2) 5881 1858, 889 1442 | f: (880 2) 5881 5160 | e: info@cross-world.com

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

Total Price (in BDT) =	866,427.56
Special Discount for Foreign (in BDT) =	16,427.56
Total Discounted price (in BDT) =	850,000.00
Grand Total (in BDT without VAT/AIT) =	850,000.00

Terms & Conditions:

01. Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
02. Brand : EAE.
03. Country of Origin : Turkey.
04. Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
05. Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
06. Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Your truly,
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

Md. Moshir Rahman

Asst. General Manager
Mobile : 01755 514 703

Md. Moshir Rahman

Asst. General Manager
Mobile : 01755 514 703